



Central Portal for Philippine Government Procurement Oppurtunities

Close Window

Status: Updated

Reference Number:	CITY OF LAOAG, ILOCOS NORTE		Award Type:
10435582	Laoag City Hall Laoag City Ilocos Norte, Region I, Philippines Hardware Materials		Award Notice
Control Number:	Awardee :Contact Person :TOTAL C ELECTRICAL & PLUMBING MATERIALS TRADINGMARK ANTHONY SALVADOR CORPUZAddress :Designation :BRGY. 9 BONIFACIO ST. Laoag City Ilocos Norte, Region I, PhilippinesPROPRIETOR		Contract Amount:
2023-28D			Php408,194.00
Bid Notice Title:			Award Date:
Materials for the			27-Dec-2023
installation of Emergency	Line Them		Publish Date:
Lights & Re-wiring of the	Line Item # Product/Service/Project Name	Budget	
Electrical Lighting Layout	Hardware Materials, for the installation of Emergency Lights & Re-wiring of the Electrical Lighting Layout at		Date Last Updated:
at Laoag City Public	Laoag City Public Market and Commercial Complex,	Php411,988.00	22-Jan-2024
Market and Commercial	31160000, 1, Lot		Contract Number:
Complex	Reason for Award :		01-001
Approved Budget:	LCRB		Proceed Date:
Php411,988.00			09-Jan-2024
Procurement Mode:			Contract Effectivity
Negotiated Procurement -			Date:
Small Value Procurement			09-Jan-2024
(Sec. 53.9)			Contract End Date:
Classification:			07-Feb-2024
Goods			Created By:
Category:			JOVYLYN P LUCAS
Hardware and			Date Created:
Construction Supplies			22-Jan-2024
Applicable Procurement			Approver:
Rules:			
Implementing Rules and			View Documents:
Regulations			4
Funding Source:			
Government of the			
Philippines (GOP)			
Funding Instrument:			
Budget for the Contract			
Approved by the			
Sanggunian			
Area of Delivery:			
Ilocos Norte			
Delivery Period:			
Contact Person:			
JOVYLYN LUCAS			
Created By:			
JOVYLYN LUCAS			